Schiitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

Gauliga
5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

E-Puchheim 1
Landsberied 1
Schongeising 1

Gast

Olching 1
Hattenhofen 1
Nannhofen 2

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

Uk, WN -

Die besten 10 Schiitzen der WK-Woche:

Platz

O 0o NOULL B WN -

[EEN
o

Mannschaft

Olching 1
Schoéngeising 1
Landsberied 1
Nannhofen 2
Hattenhofen 1
E-Puchheim 1

Schitze

Bolek Thomas
Drewnick Stefan
Prahl Bruno

Saiko Peter

Ziegler Andreas
Zach Florian
Keilbach Florian
Marx Roland
Seidel Roland
Wickenrieder Timo

Ringe
1345: 1421

1394 : 1371
1420 : 1376

RWK

(2RO RO B O I O R O

Verein

Schongeising 1
Olching 1

Schongeising 1
Olching 1

Olching 1

Schongeising 1
Landsberied 1
Landsberied 1
Hattenhofen 1
Hattenhofen 1

Ringe

7061
7018
6897
6872
6891
6791

Ringe

364
363
360
359
357
354
353
353
349
349

Schnitt

1412,2
1403,6
1379,4
1374,4
1378,2
1358,2

Punkte

10:
8:
6:
4
2:
0:

0 AN o



Schiitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 1
5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Heim Gast

Gernlinden 1 Biburg 1
Alling 1 Geiselbullach 1
SSVG FFB 2 Grobenzell 1

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

SSVG FFB 2
Geiselbullach 1
Biburg 1
Gernlinden 1
Grobenzell 1
Alling 1

bk WN

Die besten 10 Schiitzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schitze

1 Thieme Mirko
2 Kriegner Alexandra
Miller Lorin

4 Kriegner Christian

5 Heimrath Matthias

6 Bohner Julian

7 Wenhart Thomas

8 Riederer Rainer

9 Hofmann Marcus
10 Mohr Alexander

Ringe
1357 : 1342

1306 : 1389
1407 : 1379

RWK

(S2 BNV, RO, BV, IO, I, |

Verein

SSVG FFB 2
Geiselbullach 1
Grobenzell 1
Geiselbullach 1
Biburg 1

Alling 1
Gernlinden 1
Gernlinden 1
SSVG FFB 2
SSVG FFB 2

Ringe

7007
6902
6868
6734
6423
6748

Ringe

366
362
362
360
359
358
353
352
350
349

Schnitt

1401,4
1380,4
1373,6
1346,8
1284,6
1349,6

Punkte

N B D O O ®

coO oo B~ BN



Schiitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 2
5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:
Heim Gast

Schongeising2  Uberacker 1
Malching 1 Germerswang 1
G-Puchheim 1 Nannhofen 3

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

Uberacker 1
Germerswang 1
Malching 1
Nannhofen 3
G-Puchheim 1
Schongeising 2

bk WN

Die besten 10 Schiitzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schitze

Schwarzmann Ulrich
Friedl Josef

Meier Volker
Hollinger Johann
Schlereth Thomas
Wilken Matthias
Alber Otto

Schafer Dr. Martin
Dingler Stefan
MeilRner Rudolf

O 0o NOULL B~ WN -

[EEN
o

Ringe
1312 : 1402

1391: 1382
1381: 1283

RWK

(S2 BNV, RO, BV, IO, I, |

Verein

Uberacker 1
Malching 1
Germerswang 1
Uberacker 1
Malching 1
G-Puchheim 1
Malching 1
Germerswang 1
G-Puchheim 1
G-Puchheim 1

Ringe

6986
6775
6687
6663
6648
6535

Ringe

373
368
364
357
355
351
350
347
347
345

Schnitt

1397,2
1355,0
1337,4
1332,6
1329,6
1307,0

Punkte

10:

H b~ O

oo b~ b o



Schiitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Luftpistole

B-Klasse - Gruppe 1
5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim Gast

Olching 2 Steindorf 1
Mittelstetten 1  Emmering 1
Landsberied 2 Nannhofen 4

Mannschaftstabelle:
Platz Mannschaft

Mittelstetten 1
Steindorf 1
Landsberied 2
Olching 2
Emmering 1
Nannhofen 4

A Uk, WN -

Die besten 10 Schiitzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schiitze

Anzenhofer Alexander
Asam Christiane
Vetter Thomas

Grill Alexander
Klostermayr Christian
Kassner Tobias

Bals Sigrid

Weber Christian
Bauer Achim

Kunz Thomas

O 00 NOULL A WN -

[ER
o

Ringe
668 : 1297

1377 : 1224
1340: 1288

RWK

(S2 BNV, RO, BV, IO, I, |

Verein

Mittelstetten 1
Landsberied 2
Mittelstetten 1
Landsberied 2
Steindorf 1
Emmering 1
Nannhofen 4
Mittelstetten 1
Landsberied 2
Olching 2

Ringe

6748
6683
6607
6021
6348
6474

Ringe

367
362
353
347
346
344
344
343
341
335

Schnitt

1349,6
1336,6
1321,4
1204,2
1269,6
1294,8

Punkte

O N OO0 0

o B~ B NN

=
o









