Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

Gauliga

5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe
Landsberied 1	Olching 1 Hattenhofen 1 Nannhofen 2	1345 : 1421 1394 : 1371 1420 : 1376

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	Olching 1	5	7061	1412,2	10:0
2	Schöngeising 1	5	7018	1403,6	8:2
3	Landsberied 1	5	6897	1379,4	6:4
4	Nannhofen 2	5	6872	1374,4	4:6
5	Hattenhofen 1	5	6891	1378,2	2:8
6	E-Puchheim 1	5	6791	1358,2	0:10

Pla	tz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
	1	Bolek Thomas	Schöngeising 1	364
	2	Drewnick Stefan	Olching 1	363
	3	Prahl Bruno	Schöngeising 1	360
	4	Saiko Peter	Olching 1	359
	5	Ziegler Andreas	Olching 1	357
	6	Zach Florian	Schöngeising 1	354
	7	Keilbach Florian	Landsberied 1	353
	8	Marx Roland	Landsberied 1	353
	9	Seidel Roland	Hattenhofen 1	349
	10	Wickenrieder Timo	Hattenhofen 1	349

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 1

5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe	
Gernlinden 1	Biburg 1	1357: 1342	
Alling 1	Geiselbullach 1	1306: 1389	
SSVG FFB 2	Gröbenzell 1	1407: 1379	

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	SSVG FFB 2	5	7007	1401,4	8:2
2	Geiselbullach 1	5	6902	1380,4	6:4
3	Biburg 1	5	6868	1373,6	6:4
4	Gernlinden 1	5	6734	1346,8	4:6
5	Gröbenzell 1	5	6423	1284,6	4:6
6	Alling 1	5	6748	1349,6	2:8

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
	1 Thieme Mirko	SSVG FFB 2	366
	2 Kriegner Alexandra	Geiselbullach 1	362
	Miller Lorin	Gröbenzell 1	362
	4 Kriegner Christian	Geiselbullach 1	360
	5 Heimrath Matthias	Biburg 1	359
	6 Böhner Julian	Alling 1	358
	7 Wenhart Thomas	Gernlinden 1	353
	8 Riederer Rainer	Gernlinden 1	352
	9 Hofmann Marcus	SSVG FFB 2	350
	10 Mohr Alexander	SSVG FFB 2	349

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

A-Klasse - Gruppe 2

5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe
Schöngeising 2	Überacker 1	1312: 1402
Malching 1	Germerswang 1	1391: 1382
G-Puchheim 1	Nannhofen 3	1381: 1283

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	Überacker 1	5	6986	1397,2	10:0
2	Germerswang 1	5	6775	1355,0	6:4
3	Malching 1	5	6687	1337,4	6:4
4	Nannhofen 3	5	6663	1332,6	4:6
5	G-Puchheim 1	5	6648	1329,6	4:6
6	Schöngeising 2	5	6535	1307,0	0:10

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Schwarzmann Ulrich	Überacker 1	373
2	Friedl Josef	Malching 1	368
3	Meier Volker	Germerswang 1	364
4	Hollinger Johann	Überacker 1	357
5	Schlereth Thomas	Malching 1	355
6	Wilken Matthias	G-Puchheim 1	351
7	Alber Otto	Malching 1	350
8	Schäfer Dr. Martin	Germerswang 1	347
9	Dingler Stefan	G-Puchheim 1	347
10	Meißner Rudolf	G-Puchheim 1	345

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Luftpistole

B-Klasse - Gruppe 1

5. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim	Gast	Ringe
Olahin - 2	Chairmala of 4	CC0 - 4207
Olching 2 Mittelstetten 1	Steindorf 1 Emmering 1	668 : 1297 1377 : 1224
Landsberied 2	Nannhofen 4	1340 : 1288

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz	Mannschaft	RWK	Ringe	Schnitt	Punkte
1	Mittelstetten 1	5	6748	1349,6	8:2
2	Steindorf 1	5	6683	1336,6	8:2
3	Landsberied 2	5	6607	1321,4	6:4
4	Olching 2	5	6021	1204,2	6:4
5	Emmering 1	5	6348	1269,6	2:8
6	Nannhofen 4	5	6474	1294,8	0:10

Platz	Schütze	Verein	Ringe
1	Anzenhofer Alexander	Mittelstetten 1	367
2	Asam Christiane	Landsberied 2	362
3	Vetter Thomas	Mittelstetten 1	353
4	Grill Alexander	Landsberied 2	347
5	Klostermayr Christian	Steindorf 1	346
6	Kässner Tobias	Emmering 1	344
7	Bals Sigrid	Nannhofen 4	344
8	Weber Christian	Mittelstetten 1	343
9	Bauer Achim	Landsberied 2	341
10	Kunz Thomas	Olching 2	335